
1

CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome E Clube Escalão S1 S2 S3 S4 D1 D2 Total

1 39 00923 António Manuel Ramalheira Costa Martins C.T. Fervença S 22 25 25 25 97

2 85 00716 José Augusto Duarte Soares Ferreira 4 C.C. Marco de Canaveses S 24 23 25 24 96

3 27 00540 Rodrigo Dourado Fernandes 5 C.T. S. Pedro de Rates S 23 23 25 24 95

4 68 03955 António Manuel Simões Ferreira da Costa C.T. Fervença S 25 21 25 24 95

5 29 00163 Agostinho Belmiro Ferreira Couto 4 C.C. Marco de Canaveses V 24 24 24 23 95

6 9 02705 António Abel Félix Machado C.T.C.P. Valpaços V 23 25 25 22 95

7 113 03182 Adão André Oliveira Lopes 11 C.T.D. Vizela S 24 25 24 22 95

8 117 01065 Manuel Fernando Loureiro Cruz Lopes C.T. Fervença S 23 23 24 24 94

9 83 00475 Fernando Manuel Peixoto Paiva Teles C.C.P. Vila Verde S 23 24 24 23 14 94

10 10 01044 António Manuel Oliveira Gonçalves 3 C.C.P. Vila Verde S 23 24 24 23 4 94

11 16 00158 Sérgio Manuel Antunes Silva Campos C.T. Fervença S 23 24 24 23 2 94

12 65 01686 Luis Alberto de Freitas Pinheiro 4 C.C. Marco de Canaveses S 23 24 25 22 94

13 105 01072 João António Silva Costeira 1 C.C.P. Vieira do Minho S 24 23 22 24 93

14 34 01054 Jorge Miguel Carvalho Batista Vieira C.C. Póvoa de Lanhoso S 24 24 21 24 93

15 86 00170 Carlos Liberto Moutinho Carneiro C.C. Matosinhos S 24 23 23 23 12 93

16 107 01133 Vítor Augusto Lima Ferreira 5 C.T. S. Pedro de Rates S 24 23 23 23 3 93

17 78 00346 Afonso Moreira da Cunha A.C. Lousada S 22 24 25 22 93

18 110 01200 José Maria Lima de Carvalho C.T. Fervença S 23 25 23 22 93

19 57 00718 Alfredo Manuel Ramos Neto 5 C.T. S. Pedro de Rates S 25 24 24 20 93

20 102 00224 Domingos Cunha Pereira C.I. Pevidém V 22 22 24 24 16 92

21 37 00481 Carlos Alberto Martins Costa C.T. Fervença S 22 22 24 24 3 92

22 119 00937 Eugénio Filipe Magalhães Ferreira Carvalho A.C. Lousada S 24 20 24 24 92

23 108 00761 Joaquim Filipe Martins Oliveira 10 C.T. Fervença S 23 23 22 24 92

24 41 00654 Paulo José Costa Barbosa C.I. Pevidém S 23 24 21 24 92

25 93 00832 Francisco Fernandes Guerra Marinho 3 C.C.P. Vila Verde S 23 24 22 23 18 92

26 116 00890 Pedro Alexandre Ferreira Barbosa C.T. Fervença S 23 24 22 23 0 92

27 67 01895 Fernando Manuel Pereira da Silva Santos 6 C.C. Braga S 24 24 21 23 92

28 31 02589 Domingos Manuel Rodrigues Gonçalves C.C.P. Vila Verde S 24 24 24 20 92

29 30 06055 Pedro Miguel Duque Ladeira 10 C.T. Fervença S 22 21 24 24 91

30 70 00091 Carlos Alberto Silva Campos C.T. Fervença SV 21 23 23 24 91

31 111 02110 Miguel Joaquim Almeida Cunha C.T.D. Vizela S 22 23 22 24 91

32 12 01052 José Lopes Esteves Ribeiro Abreu C.I. Pevidém S 21 23 24 23 91

33 106 00359 José Pinheiro Barbosa 9 C.I. Pevidém V 22 22 24 23 91

34 52 08274 João Manuel Vaz Sousa Grilo C.T. Fervença JUV 23 22 23 23 19 91

35 109 01449 Paulo Jorge Carvalho da Silva 2 C.C. Matosinhos S 23 22 23 23 17 91

36 25 02044 António da Cunha Machado C.I. Pevidém S 21 24 24 22 91

37 44 00881 Raúl da Costa e Castro Alves 3 C.C.P. Vila Verde S 23 23 23 22 91

38 115 01508 Aníbal José Durães Garcez 12 A.C. Vale do Tâmega S 24 22 23 22 91

39 64 01321 Joaquim de Araújo Ferreira da Silva C.T. Fervença S 23 24 22 22 91

40 81 02684 Jorge Abílio Outeiro Martins C.I. Pevidém S 24 25 22 20 91

41 88 02066 Fernando António Baptista Alves 8 C.C. Póvoa de Lanhoso S 22 23 20 25 90

42 40 01134 Paulo Alexandre Almeida Vara C.C.P. Bragança S 21 23 22 24 90
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43 48 00956 António Manuel Machado Azevedo C.T. S. Pedro de Rates S 21 23 23 23 90

44 56 07103 José Carlos da Silva Abreu C.T.D. Vizela S 24 21 22 23 90

45 118 01805 Francisco da Cruz Teixeira Alves C.C.P. Bragança S 23 24 20 23 90

46 49 02154 Rodrigo de Araújo Malheiro C.T. Fervença V 25 24 22 19 90

47 54 03673 Pedro Miguel Maia Antunes da Silva Campos C.T. Fervença JUN 22 23 19 25 89

48 22 06506 Jaime Manuel Magalhães Borges C.C.P. Celorico de Basto S 19 23 24 23 89

49 53 01126 Marcos Rodrigo Silva Felgueiras Gayo C.T. Fervença S 22 22 22 23 89

50 42 00493 Adolfo Manuel Pereira Lopes Costa 10 C.T. Fervença S 24 21 21 23 89

51 60 02897 Daniel Barbosa Pereira 9 C.I. Pevidém S 22 24 20 23 89

52 66 04126 José João Padrão Cruz Dias Mendanha 7 A.C.P. Vila Nova de Famalicão JUN 24 22 21 22 89

53 14 00545 António Fernando Matos Neves 2 C.C. Matosinhos S 24 23 23 19 89

54 69 00137 Mário Vilaça de Faria C.C.P. Vila Verde V 22 20 23 23 88

55 1 04865 José Manuel Domingues Moreira Fernandes C.C.P. Vila Verde S 23 21 21 23 88

56 94 02697 António Eduardo da Silva Gomes A.C. Lousada S 23 22 20 23 88

57 73 00975 Filipe Carlos Rebelo Silva C.I. Pevidém S 22 23 21 22 88

58 13 00844 Acácio Santos Jorge C.C.P. Vieira do Minho S 20 25 23 20 88

59 99 00056 Fernando Júlio Faria Mendes C.I. Pevidém SV 23 22 23 20 88

60 26 00739 Ismael Fernandes Pires C.C.P. Vila Verde V 24 23 21 20 88

61 50 00726 José Maria da Silva Oliveira C.C.P. Vila Verde S 24 21 24 19 88

62 82 02698 Octávio Manuel Lousada Alves C.T. S. Pedro de Rates S 23 24 22 19 88

63 76 00438 Luis Filipe Soares Dias 6 C.C. Braga S 24 20 21 22 87

64 11 02731 Adão Fernando Ferreira Lopes 11 C.T.D. Vizela S 22 23 24 18 87

65 47 00374 Jorge Alberto Sousa Abreu 2 C.C. Matosinhos V 20 19 24 23 86

66 90 02676 Hipólito Augusto Correia de Matos C.C.P. Bragança S 19 21 23 23 86

67 4 02766 João Cerqueira Amorim C.C.P. Vila Verde S 22 18 23 23 86

68 3 00441 Cândido Barbosa Pereira C.C.P. Vila Verde V 22 21 20 23 86

69 55 01398 António Alexandre Pereira da Cunha 11 C.T.D. Vizela S 22 22 21 21 86

70 20 09081 Miguel José Vieira de Carvalho 8 C.C. Póvoa de Lanhoso S 23 19 24 20 86

71 96 00906 Jaime Alexandre Soares Neves 12 A.C. Vale do Tâmega S 19 20 22 24 85

72 91 02034 Manuel Luis Lopes Ribeiro 6 C.C. Braga S 19 23 21 22 85

73 59 04549 Manuel Luciano Soares Marques Garcia C.T. Fervença S 21 22 20 22 85

74 62 02093 Bernardino Morais Martins C.I. Pevidém V 21 20 19 24 84

75 17 00518 Manuel Fernandes Carneiro C.C.P. Vieira do Minho S 22 19 19 24 84

76 79 02740 José Manuel da Silva Gomes C.C. Braga S 19 22 21 22 84

77 120 00282 Carlos Manuel Pereira Travessa C.C. Braga SV 19 24 20 21 84

78 21 01083 Vítor José Costa Sabino 9 C.I. Pevidém S 21 23 20 20 84

79 28 01413 José Maria Salgado da Cunha C.T.D. Vizela V 20 25 20 19 84

80 74 01316 José da Silva Pereira 1 C.C.P. Vieira do Minho S 22 20 18 23 83

81 8 02964 Óscar Filipe Rodrigues Lourenço C.C. Braga S 20 21 20 22 83

82 112 01806 José Carlos Félix Alves C.C.P. Bragança S 21 19 22 21 83

83 103 00625 Manuel Alves Sousa C.C. Matosinhos SV 20 23 19 21 83

84 97 00245 Eugénio Augusto Santos Machado 1 C.C.P. Vieira do Minho S 21 22 16 23 82
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85 75 00973 João Carlos Araujo da Silva Campos 7 A.C.P. Vila Nova de Famalicão S 19 20 21 22 82

86 7 03561 Venâncio Joaquim Dias Mendanha A.C.P. Vila Nova de Famalicão S 22 17 22 21 82

87 87 01285 Rui Miguel Dias de Teixeira 12 A.C. Vale do Tâmega S 21 20 21 20 82

88 51 02181 David do Rio Martins C.C.P. Vila Verde S 22 21 19 20 82

89 92 00821 José Sebastião Ferreira Moreira C.C. Marco de Canaveses SV 22 20 21 19 82

90 71 01747 Jorge Manuel Soares Afonso C.C.P. Vieira do Minho S 19 21 21 20 81

91 2 01470 José Pedro Costa Rodrigues 8 C.C. Póvoa de Lanhoso S 20 20 21 20 81

92 61 00910 António Freitas Fernandes C.I. Pevidém S 22 18 22 19 81

93 6 09082 António Agostinho Gonçalves Pimenta C.C. Póvoa de Lanhoso S 21 20 20 19 80

94 5 09064 João Manuel Lourenço Anjo C.T. Fervença S 21 19 22 18 80

95 98 05438 Fernando de Francisco Beltran C.C.P. Vila Verde V 21 21 22 16 80

96 15 00655 José Manuel Faria da Cunha C.C. Marco de Canaveses S 22 19 21 17 79

97 36 01492 Joaquim de Araújo Costa A.C.P. Vila Nova de Famalicão V 19 17 23 19 78

98 19 09059 Rui Manuel Madeiras Leite C.C. Matosinhos S 21 20 19 18 78

99 63 01362 Luis Manuel Veloso Pereira C.C.P. Vieira do Minho S 23 19 18 18 78

100 95 01517 Mário Teixeira Vaz C.T. Fervença SV 16 20 20 21 77

101 23 01132 Eurico Duarte Faria C.C.P. Bragança S 20 19 19 19 77

102 121 01467 Luis Fernandes Afonso C.C.P. Vieira do Minho S 25 20 20 12 77

103 18 00795 António Jesus Ribeiro A.C. Vale do Tâmega V 19 21 17 19 76

104 32 05059 Tiago Vieira de Castro C.C.P. Vila Verde JUV 21 18 19 18 76

105 46 01074 Francisco de la Iglesia Curty C.C.P. Vila Verde SV 18 22 19 17 76

106 58 04485 José Fernando Serra da Cunha C.C. Marco de Canaveses JUV 20 20 12 23 75

107 104 00731 Alfredo Manuel Gomes Sousa C.C.P. Vieira do Minho S 20 18 15 21 74

108 43 01495 Armindo Fernandes Gomes 7 A.C.P. Vila Nova de Famalicão S 17 20 19 18 74

109 24 05437 João Pedro da Silva Rito C.C.P. Vila Verde JUV 19 19 20 16 74

110 114 00947 José dos Santos Ferreira C.C. Marco de Canaveses S 17 18 19 18 72

111 38 00244 Carlos Jorge Travessa Monteiro C.C.P. Vieira do Minho V 14 16 17 22 69

112 101 00891 Porfírio Costa Ramos A.C.P. Vila Nova de Famalicão SV 18 16 16 19 69

113 45 00138 Domingos Marques de Oliveira C.I. Pevidém SV 17 21 14 15 67

114 80 01954 Sara Patrícia Miranda da Silva C.C. Matosinhos D 18 14 17 16 65

115 84 01953 António Vítorino de Faria A.C. Lousada S 17 18 11 18 64

116 77 09080 António da Silva Magalhães C.C. Póvoa de Lanhoso V 15 16 12 20 63

117 89 01770 Paulo José Teixeira de Sousa C.C.P. Vieira do Minho S 21 12 14 16 63

118 100 01199 Mónica Isabel Pinto Ribeiro A.C. Vale do Tâmega D 19 14 17 11 61

119 35 04604 António Pedro de Carvalho Freitas e Paiva C.C.P. Bragança S 11 18 16 13 58

120 72 07968 Luis Filipe Monteiro Soares Dias C.C. Braga JUV 13 14 12 15 54

121 33 09121 Eduarda Cláudia Rocha Gomes A.C. Lousada D 11 13 15 11 50
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1 39 00923 António Manuel Ramalheira Costa Martins C.T. Fervença S 22 25 25 25 97

2 85 00716 José Augusto Duarte Soares Ferreira 4 C.C. Marco de Canaveses S 24 23 25 24 96

3 27 00540 Rodrigo Dourado Fernandes 5 C.T. S. Pedro de Rates S 23 23 25 24 95

4 68 03955 António Manuel Simões Ferreira da Costa C.T. Fervença S 25 21 25 24 95

5 113 03182 Adão André Oliveira Lopes 11 C.T.D. Vizela S 24 25 24 22 95

6 117 01065 Manuel Fernando Loureiro Cruz Lopes C.T. Fervença S 23 23 24 24 94

7 83 00475 Fernando Manuel Peixoto Paiva Teles C.C.P. Vila Verde S 23 24 24 23 14 94

8 10 01044 António Manuel Oliveira Gonçalves 3 C.C.P. Vila Verde S 23 24 24 23 4 94

9 16 00158 Sérgio Manuel Antunes Silva Campos C.T. Fervença S 23 24 24 23 2 94

10 65 01686 Luis Alberto de Freitas Pinheiro 4 C.C. Marco de Canaveses S 23 24 25 22 94

11 105 01072 João António Silva Costeira 1 C.C.P. Vieira do Minho S 24 23 22 24 93

12 34 01054 Jorge Miguel Carvalho Batista Vieira C.C. Póvoa de Lanhoso S 24 24 21 24 93

13 86 00170 Carlos Liberto Moutinho Carneiro C.C. Matosinhos S 24 23 23 23 12 93

14 107 01133 Vítor Augusto Lima Ferreira 5 C.T. S. Pedro de Rates S 24 23 23 23 3 93

15 78 00346 Afonso Moreira da Cunha A.C. Lousada S 22 24 25 22 93

16 110 01200 José Maria Lima de Carvalho C.T. Fervença S 23 25 23 22 93

17 57 00718 Alfredo Manuel Ramos Neto 5 C.T. S. Pedro de Rates S 25 24 24 20 93

18 37 00481 Carlos Alberto Martins Costa C.T. Fervença S 22 22 24 24 92

19 119 00937 Eugénio Filipe Magalhães Ferreira Carvalho A.C. Lousada S 24 20 24 24 92

20 108 00761 Joaquim Filipe Martins Oliveira 10 C.T. Fervença S 23 23 22 24 92

21 41 00654 Paulo José Costa Barbosa C.I. Pevidém S 23 24 21 24 92

22 93 00832 Francisco Fernandes Guerra Marinho 3 C.C.P. Vila Verde S 23 24 22 23 18 92

23 116 00890 Pedro Alexandre Ferreira Barbosa C.T. Fervença S 23 24 22 23 0 92

24 67 01895 Fernando Manuel Pereira da Silva Santos 6 C.C. Braga S 24 24 21 23 92

25 31 02589 Domingos Manuel Rodrigues Gonçalves C.C.P. Vila Verde S 24 24 24 20 92

26 30 06055 Pedro Miguel Duque Ladeira 10 C.T. Fervença S 22 21 24 24 91

27 111 02110 Miguel Joaquim Almeida Cunha C.T.D. Vizela S 22 23 22 24 91

28 12 01052 José Lopes Esteves Ribeiro Abreu C.I. Pevidém S 21 23 24 23 91

29 109 01449 Paulo Jorge Carvalho da Silva 2 C.C. Matosinhos S 23 22 23 23 91

30 25 02044 António da Cunha Machado C.I. Pevidém S 21 24 24 22 91

31 44 00881 Raúl da Costa e Castro Alves 3 C.C.P. Vila Verde S 23 23 23 22 91

32 115 01508 Aníbal José Durães Garcez 12 A.C. Vale do Tâmega S 24 22 23 22 91

33 64 01321 Joaquim de Araújo Ferreira da Silva C.T. Fervença S 23 24 22 22 91

34 81 02684 Jorge Abílio Outeiro Martins C.I. Pevidém S 24 25 22 20 91

35 88 02066 Fernando António Baptista Alves 8 C.C. Póvoa de Lanhoso S 22 23 20 25 90

36 40 01134 Paulo Alexandre Almeida Vara C.C.P. Bragança S 21 23 22 24 90

37 48 00956 António Manuel Machado Azevedo C.T. S. Pedro de Rates S 21 23 23 23 90

38 56 07103 José Carlos da Silva Abreu C.T.D. Vizela S 24 21 22 23 90

39 118 01805 Francisco da Cruz Teixeira Alves C.C.P. Bragança S 23 24 20 23 90

40 22 06506 Jaime Manuel Magalhães Borges C.C.P. Celorico de Basto S 19 23 24 23 89

41 53 01126 Marcos Rodrigo Silva Felgueiras Gayo C.T. Fervença S 22 22 22 23 89

42 42 00493 Adolfo Manuel Pereira Lopes Costa 10 C.T. Fervença S 24 21 21 23 89
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43 60 02897 Daniel Barbosa Pereira 9 C.I. Pevidém S 22 24 20 23 89

44 14 00545 António Fernando Matos Neves 2 C.C. Matosinhos S 24 23 23 19 89

45 1 04865 José Manuel Domingues Moreira Fernandes C.C.P. Vila Verde S 23 21 21 23 88

46 94 02697 António Eduardo da Silva Gomes A.C. Lousada S 23 22 20 23 88

47 73 00975 Filipe Carlos Rebelo Silva C.I. Pevidém S 22 23 21 22 88

48 13 00844 Acácio Santos Jorge C.C.P. Vieira do Minho S 20 25 23 20 88

49 50 00726 José Maria da Silva Oliveira C.C.P. Vila Verde S 24 21 24 19 88

50 82 02698 Octávio Manuel Lousada Alves C.T. S. Pedro de Rates S 23 24 22 19 88

51 76 00438 Luis Filipe Soares Dias 6 C.C. Braga S 24 20 21 22 87

52 11 02731 Adão Fernando Ferreira Lopes 11 C.T.D. Vizela S 22 23 24 18 87

53 90 02676 Hipólito Augusto Correia de Matos C.C.P. Bragança S 19 21 23 23 86

54 4 02766 João Cerqueira Amorim C.C.P. Vila Verde S 22 18 23 23 86

55 55 01398 António Alexandre Pereira da Cunha 11 C.T.D. Vizela S 22 22 21 21 86

56 20 09081 Miguel José Vieira de Carvalho 8 C.C. Póvoa de Lanhoso S 23 19 24 20 86

57 96 00906 Jaime Alexandre Soares Neves 12 A.C. Vale do Tâmega S 19 20 22 24 85

58 91 02034 Manuel Luis Lopes Ribeiro 6 C.C. Braga S 19 23 21 22 85

59 59 04549 Manuel Luciano Soares Marques Garcia C.T. Fervença S 21 22 20 22 85

60 17 00518 Manuel Fernandes Carneiro C.C.P. Vieira do Minho S 22 19 19 24 84

61 79 02740 José Manuel da Silva Gomes C.C. Braga S 19 22 21 22 84

62 21 01083 Vítor José Costa Sabino 9 C.I. Pevidém S 21 23 20 20 84

63 74 01316 José da Silva Pereira 1 C.C.P. Vieira do Minho S 22 20 18 23 83

64 8 02964 Óscar Filipe Rodrigues Lourenço C.C. Braga S 20 21 20 22 83

65 112 01806 José Carlos Félix Alves C.C.P. Bragança S 21 19 22 21 83

66 97 00245 Eugénio Augusto Santos Machado 1 C.C.P. Vieira do Minho S 21 22 16 23 82

67 75 00973 João Carlos Araujo da Silva Campos 7 A.C.P. Vila Nova de Famalicão S 19 20 21 22 82

68 7 03561 Venâncio Joaquim Dias Mendanha A.C.P. Vila Nova de Famalicão S 22 17 22 21 82

69 87 01285 Rui Miguel Dias de Teixeira 12 A.C. Vale do Tâmega S 21 20 21 20 82

70 51 02181 David do Rio Martins C.C.P. Vila Verde S 22 21 19 20 82

71 71 01747 Jorge Manuel Soares Afonso C.C.P. Vieira do Minho S 19 21 21 20 81

72 2 01470 José Pedro Costa Rodrigues 8 C.C. Póvoa de Lanhoso S 20 20 21 20 81

73 61 00910 António Freitas Fernandes C.I. Pevidém S 22 18 22 19 81

74 6 09082 António Agostinho Gonçalves Pimenta C.C. Póvoa de Lanhoso S 21 20 20 19 80

75 5 09064 João Manuel Lourenço Anjo C.T. Fervença S 21 19 22 18 80

76 15 00655 José Manuel Faria da Cunha C.C. Marco de Canaveses S 22 19 21 17 79

77 19 09059 Rui Manuel Madeiras Leite C.C. Matosinhos S 21 20 19 18 78

78 63 01362 Luis Manuel Veloso Pereira C.C.P. Vieira do Minho S 23 19 18 18 78

79 23 01132 Eurico Duarte Faria C.C.P. Bragança S 20 19 19 19 77

80 121 01467 Luis Fernandes Afonso C.C.P. Vieira do Minho S 25 20 20 12 77

81 104 00731 Alfredo Manuel Gomes Sousa C.C.P. Vieira do Minho S 20 18 15 21 74

82 43 01495 Armindo Fernandes Gomes 7 A.C.P. Vila Nova de Famalicão S 17 20 19 18 74

83 114 00947 José dos Santos Ferreira C.C. Marco de Canaveses S 17 18 19 18 72

84 84 01953 António Vítorino de Faria A.C. Lousada S 17 18 11 18 64
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85 89 01770 Paulo José Teixeira de Sousa C.C.P. Vieira do Minho S 21 12 14 16 63

86 35 04604 António Pedro de Carvalho Freitas e Paiva C.C.P. Bragança S 11 18 16 13 58



3
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1 80 01954 Sara Patrícia Miranda da Silva C.C. Matosinhos D 18 14 17 16 65

2 100 01199 Mónica Isabel Pinto Ribeiro A.C. Vale do Tâmega D 19 14 17 11 61

3 33 09121 Eduarda Cláudia Rocha Gomes A.C. Lousada D 11 13 15 11 50

4

CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome E Clube Escalão S1 S2 S3 S4 D1 D2 Total

1 52 08274 João Manuel Vaz Sousa Grilo C.T. Fervença JUV 23 22 23 23 91

2 32 05059 Tiago Vieira de Castro C.C.P. Vila Verde JUV 21 18 19 18 76

3 58 04485 José Fernando Serra da Cunha C.C. Marco de Canaveses JUV 20 20 12 23 75

4 24 05437 João Pedro da Silva Rito C.C.P. Vila Verde JUV 19 19 20 16 74

5 72 07968 Luis Filipe Monteiro Soares Dias C.C. Braga JUV 13 14 12 15 54

5
CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome E Clube Escalão S1 S2 S3 S4 D1 D2 Total

1 66 04126 José João Padrão Cruz Dias Mendanha 7 A.C.P. Vila Nova de Famalicão JUN 24 22 21 22 1 89

2 54 03673 Pedro Miguel Maia Antunes da Silva Campos C.T. Fervença JUN 22 23 19 25 0 89

6
CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome E Clube Escalão S1 S2 S3 S4 D1 D2 Total

1 9 02705 António Abel Félix Machado C.T.C.P. Valpaços V 23 25 25 22 4 95

2 29 00163 Agostinho Belmiro Ferreira Couto 4 C.C. Marco de Canaveses V 24 24 24 23 3 95

3 102 00224 Domingos Cunha Pereira C.I. Pevidém V 22 22 24 24 92

4 106 00359 José Pinheiro Barbosa 9 C.I. Pevidém V 22 22 24 23 91

5 49 02154 Rodrigo de Araújo Malheiro C.T. Fervença V 25 24 22 19 90

6 69 00137 Mário Vilaça de Faria C.C.P. Vila Verde V 22 20 23 23 88

7 26 00739 Ismael Fernandes Pires C.C.P. Vila Verde V 24 23 21 20 88

8 47 00374 Jorge Alberto Sousa Abreu 2 C.C. Matosinhos V 20 19 24 23 86

9 3 00441 Cândido Barbosa Pereira C.C.P. Vila Verde V 22 21 20 23 86

10 62 02093 Bernardino Morais Martins C.I. Pevidém V 21 20 19 24 84

11 28 01413 José Maria Salgado da Cunha C.T.D. Vizela V 20 25 20 19 84

12 98 05438 Fernando de Francisco Beltran C.C.P. Vila Verde V 21 21 22 16 80

13 36 01492 Joaquim de Araújo Costa A.C.P. Vila Nova de Famalicão V 19 17 23 19 78

14 18 00795 António Jesus Ribeiro A.C. Vale do Tâmega V 19 21 17 19 76

15 38 00244 Carlos Jorge Travessa Monteiro C.C.P. Vieira do Minho V 14 16 17 22 69

16 77 09080 António da Silva Magalhães C.C. Póvoa de Lanhoso V 15 16 12 20 63

JUVENIS

DAMAS

JUNIORES
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CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome E Clube Escalão S1 S2 S3 S4 D1 D2 Total

1 70 00091 Carlos Alberto Silva Campos C.T. Fervença SV 21 23 23 24 91

2 99 00056 Fernando Júlio Faria Mendes C.I. Pevidém SV 23 22 23 20 88

3 120 00282 Carlos Manuel Pereira Travessa C.C. Braga SV 19 24 20 21 84

4 103 00625 Manuel Alves Sousa C.C. Matosinhos SV 20 23 19 21 83

5 92 00821 José Sebastião Ferreira Moreira C.C. Marco de Canaveses SV 22 20 21 19 82

6 95 01517 Mário Teixeira Vaz C.T. Fervença SV 16 20 20 21 77

7 46 01074 Francisco de la Iglesia Curty C.C.P. Vila Verde SV 18 22 19 17 76

8 101 00891 Porfírio Costa Ramos A.C.P. Vila Nova de Famalicão SV 18 16 16 19 69

9 45 00138 Domingos Marques de Oliveira C.I. Pevidém SV 17 21 14 15 67

SUPER VETERANOS



1ª
1

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome Escalão S1 S2 S3 S4 Total

85 00716 José Augusto Duarte Soares Ferreira S 24 23 25 24 96
29 00163 Agostinho Belmiro Ferreira Couto V 24 24 24 23 95
65 01686 Luis Alberto de Freitas Pinheiro S 23 24 25 22 94

71 71 74 69 285

2ª
2

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome Escalão S1 S2 S3 S4 Total

27 00540 Rodrigo Dourado Fernandes S 23 23 25 24 95
107 01133 Vítor Augusto Lima Ferreira S 24 23 23 23 93
57 00718 Alfredo Manuel Ramos Neto S 25 24 24 20 93

72 70 72 67 281

3ª
3

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome Escalão S1 S2 S3 S4 Total

10 01044 António Manuel Oliveira Gonçalves S 23 24 24 23 94
93 00832 Francisco Fernandes Guerra Marinho S 23 24 22 23 92
44 00881 Raúl da Costa e Castro Alves S 23 23 23 22 91

69 71 69 68 277

4ª
4

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome Escalão S1 S2 S3 S4 Total

108 00761 Joaquim Filipe Martins Oliveira S 23 23 22 24 92
30 06055 Pedro Miguel Duque Ladeira S 22 21 24 24 91
42 00493 Adolfo Manuel Pereira Lopes Costa S 24 21 21 23 89

69 65 67 71 272

5ª
5

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome Escalão S1 S2 S3 S4 Total

113 03182 Adão André Oliveira Lopes S 24 25 24 22 95
11 02731 Adão Fernando Ferreira Lopes S 22 23 24 18 87
55 01398 António Alexandre Pereira da Cunha S 22 22 21 21 86

68 70 69 61 268

6ª
6

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome Escalão S1 S2 S3 S4 Total

109 01449 Paulo Jorge Carvalho da Silva S 23 22 23 23 91
14 00545 António Fernando Matos Neves S 24 23 23 19 89
47 00374 Jorge Alberto Sousa Abreu V 20 19 24 23 86

67 64 70 65 266

CLASSIFICAÇÃO POR EQUIPAS

3ª. CONTAGEM - 21 e 22 de Abril

CLASSIFICADA
C.C. Marco de Canaveses

CLASSIFICADA

Total Equipa

C.T. S. Pedro de Rates

C.C. Matosinhos
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Total Equipa

CLASSIFICADA
C.T.D. Vizela

Total Equipa

CLASSIFICADA

Total Equipa

C.C.P. Vila Verde

CLASSIFICADA
C.T. Fervença

Total Equipa

CLASSIFICADA

Total Equipa



CLASSIFICAÇÃO POR EQUIPAS

3ª. CONTAGEM - 21 e 22 de Abril
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7ª
7

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome Escalão S1 S2 S3 S4 Total

67 01895 Fernando Manuel Pereira da Silva Santos S 24 24 21 23 92
76 00438 Luis Filipe Soares Dias S 24 20 21 22 87
91 02034 Manuel Luis Lopes Ribeiro S 19 23 21 22 85

67 67 63 67 264

8ª
8

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome Escalão S1 S2 S3 S4 Total

106 00359 José Pinheiro Barbosa V 22 22 24 23 91
60 02897 Daniel Barbosa Pereira S 22 24 20 23 89
21 01083 Vítor José Costa Sabino S 21 23 20 20 84

65 69 64 66 264

9ª
9

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome Escalão S1 S2 S3 S4 Total

105 01072 João António Silva Costeira S 24 23 22 24 93
74 01316 José da Silva Pereira S 22 20 18 23 83
97 00245 Eugénio Augusto Santos Machado S 21 22 16 23 82

67 65 56 70 258

10ª
10

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome Escalão S1 S2 S3 S4 Total

115 01508 Aníbal José Durães Garcez S 24 22 23 22 91
96 00906 Jaime Alexandre Soares Neves S 19 20 22 24 85
87 01285 Rui Miguel Dias de Teixeira S 21 20 21 20 82

64 62 66 66 258

11ª
11

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome Escalão S1 S2 S3 S4 Total

88 02066 Fernando António Baptista Alves S 22 23 20 25 90
20 09081 Miguel José Vieira de Carvalho S 23 19 24 20 86
2 01470 José Pedro Costa Rodrigues S 20 20 21 20 81

65 62 65 65 257

12ª
12

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome Escalão S1 S2 S3 S4 Total

66 04126 José João Padrão Cruz Dias Mendanha JUN 24 22 21 22 89
75 00973 João Carlos Araujo da Silva Campos S 19 20 21 22 82
43 01495 Armindo Fernandes Gomes S 17 20 19 18 74

60 62 61 62 245

CLASSIFICADA
A.C. Vale do Tâmega

Total Equipa

CLASSIFICADA
C.C. Braga

Total Equipa

C.C.P. Vieira do Minho

Total Equipa

CLASSIFICADA

CLASSIFICADA

C.I. Pevidém

Total Equipa

A.C.P. Vila Nova de Famalicão

Total Equipa

CLASSIFICADA
C.C. Póvoa de Lanhoso

Total Equipa

CLASSIFICADA
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